First Name
JAMES
ANDREW
TONY

REG
ALICE
ROBIN
ALANIS
WILLIAM

MAXINE
STEVEN
ZOE
RUSS
JOSEPH
SANDRA
HOWARD
MAURA
LISA

LEE
JACKIE
OLIVER
DENNIS
CHRISTIAN
JACOB
CHRIS
JOSEPH
ALAN
DAN
SHANE

Surname
ADIE
AMOAH
BALDING
BALL

BARRON-EAVES

BARTLETT
BELL
BROCKMAN

BUCKTON
BUTTS

CHAMBERLAIN

CHEW
CHRISTOPHER
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLIFFORD
COOPER
COPE
CREDLAND
CROSS
CUTCLIFFE
CVETKOVIC
DALE
DOMINGUES
DONEY
DONNELLY
DRAPER

Age
Group

ui15

ui15
ui15

ui15

ui15

ui15

Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

Previous 1st claim

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS AC
QUEENS PARK HARRIERS
LEIGH ON SEA STRIDERS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
PRESTON HARRIERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BOURNE TOWN RR

TONBRIDGE
MIDDLESBOROUGH CLEVELAND
HARRIERS

ECCLESHILL ROAD RUNNERS
BOURNE TOWN RR

ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
CAMBRIDGE UNI HARE & HOUNDS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
RUNNINGAWOMEN

ORION HARRIERS

SEVENOAKS AC

METROSRC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
THURROCK HARRIERS
DARTMOUTH AAC

FLEET & CROOKHAM
MANSFIELD HARRIERS & AC
EAST GRINSTEAD AC
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT
FETCH EVERYONE RC
FENLAND RUNNERS

New 1st claim

KNOWLE & DORRIDGE RC
SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
SOUTHEND AC

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE FLYDE
DALLAM RC

PETERBOROUGH AC

ALDERSHOT FARNHAM DISTRICT

GATESHEAD HARRIERS

ILKLEY HARRIERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
LYTHAM RR

BEDFORD & COUNTY AC
STUBBINGTON GREEN RUNNERS
STUBBINGTON GREEN RUNNERS
FETCH EVERYONE RC
DARTFORD HARRIERS
LARKFIELD AC

FALMOUTH RR

PENDLE AC

BASILDON ATHLETICS CLUB
ERME VALLEY HARRIERS
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM DISTRICT
HEANOR RC

HOLLAND SPORTS AC

HARDLEY RUNNERS

HYDE PARK HARRIERS

WEST NORFOLK AC

Decision

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013



RAYMOND
PATRICK
EWAN
STEWART
JOHNATHAN

MATTHEW
ANDREW
ALEX
EMMA
KELSEY
TIA

MATT
DARREN
SAMANTHA
PAUL

ELLIS
JOSHUA
ADAM
NICOLA
LISA
JEMMA
DERRIUS
ZOE
MARTIN
CHARLOTTE
DANIEL
STEVE
ELLIE-JANE
LAURA-ANN

DRAYCOTT
DUFFY
EDMONDSON
ELLIS
EVANS

EVANS
FLETCHER
FOWLER
FREESTONE
FUSS
GAITLEY
GILES
GILLMAN
GLAISTER
GLAISTER
GOLDIE
GOODCHILD
GORDON
GORDON
GOTTWALD
GREEN
GREENAWAY
HALL
HAYWARD

HAYWOOD-PERCIVAL

HEATHCOTE
HEIGHWAY
HEMMING
HENDERSON

ui15

ui15

ui15

ui15

ui15

Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

SHEPSHED RC

HEATON HARRIERS
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
BRAINTREE ATHLETICSAC

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS
LEEDS UNIVERSITY CROSS
COUNTRY CLUB

PADDOCK WOOD AC

PRESTON HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS & AC
THANET AC

EAST ESSEX TRI CLUB

DORSET DODDLERS

SPA STRIDERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HARRIERS
OLDHAM & ROYTON HARRIERS
MEDWAY & MAIDSTONE AC
PITSEA RUNNING CLUB

PITSEA RUNNING CLUB
BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS
NORWICH RR

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS
HAYLE RUNNERS
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS AC
SALFORD MET

MANSFIELD HARRIERS AC
WOOTTON ROAD RUNNERS
MARSHALL MILTON KEYNES
TONBRIDGE AC

WIGSTON PHOENIX RC
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
HALSTEAD ROAD RUNNERS
JARROW & HEBBURN AC

CHELTENHAM & COUNTY HARRIERS
SWALEDALE ROAD RUNNERS

HORWICH RMI HARRIERS
SHEPSHED RC
BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY
HAVERING MAYESBROOK
STOURBRIDGE RC

CAMBRIDGE & COLERIDGE AC

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
SALE HARRIERS
DARTFORD HARRIERS
PHOENIX STRIDERS
PHOENIX STRIDERS
CHINEHAM PARK RC
KNOWLE & DORRIDGE RC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
CARN RUNNERS
NEWCASTLE STAFFSAC
SALFORD HARRIERS
HEANOR RC

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
BEDFORD & COUNTY AC
ASHFORD AC

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013



SCOTT
OWEN
SAMUEL
STEPHEN
KEV
SIMON
ROBERT
ARCHIE
SIMON
STUART
SHARON
ISOBEL
PHILLIP
TOM
JAMAL
VICKI
JEZ
CHRIS
ALISON
TRISTAN
DARREN
REBECCA
SAMANTHA
NICOLA
CHERISH
PHILIP
MAGGIE
JAMES
ALEXA

HEPBURN

HIND

HINDLEY ui15
HODSON-MACKEY

HOPE

HOWARD

HOWLETT

IVES ui15
JOHNSTON

KING

KITCATT

KNOX

LANGAN

LEWIS

LEWIS

LOWE

MANCER

MARCH

MARCHANT

MARTIN

MASON

MASON ui15
MASON ui15
MASON ui15
MAXWELL

MCELHONE

MCHENRY

MCNALLY

MCTIFFIN ui15

Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

DATCHET DASHERS
EASTLEIGH RC

WATFORD HARRIERS
NOTFAST

NOTTSAC

UKNETRUNNER

FENLAND RC
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT
BINGLEY HARRIERS
MANSFIELD HARRIERS AC
WAVERLEY HARRIERS
HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS
ELLESMERE PORT RC
YEOVIL OLYMPIADS
LUTON AC

WREAKE RUNNERS
BENFLEET RC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS AC
CITY OF NORWICH AC
WORTHING & DISTRICT AC
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
SALFORD MET

SALFORD MET

SALFORD MET

NEWQUAY RR
DERWENTSIDE AC
WORTHING & DISTRICT AC
PENNY LANE STRIDERS
HYNDBURN AC

MAIDENHEAD AC

KENT AC

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
NEWARK STRIDERS
KENILWORTH HARRIERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
WEST NORFOLK AC
CAMBERELY & DISTRICT
HALIFAX HARRIERS
HEANOR RC

WIMBLEDON WINDMILERS
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
WIRRAL AC

ANDOVER AC
SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
STILTON STRIDERS

ST AUSTELL RC
MANCHESTER YMCA HARRIERS
WYMONDHAM

BRIGHTON & HOVE AC
BRISTOL & WEST AC
SALFORD HARRIERS
SALFORD HARRIERS
SALFORD HARRIERS
MOUNTS BAY HARRIERS
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS
GORING RR

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS
SALE HARRIERS

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013



JUDITH
JAMES
CAROLINE ANN
TAMARA
EVIE
SAVANNAH
TRACIE
MIA
THOMAS
JAMES
RYAN
EMMA
JAMES
RICHARD
EMMA
NIC
SHAUN
NIGEL
STEVEN
EMMA
ADAM
MEGAN
BEN
ADAM
REBECCA
FREYA
SCOTT
MARK
KEITH

MEADOWS

MEE

MIDDLETON

MILLER ui15
MORGAN ui15
MORGAN ui15
MORRIS

ODALY ui15
OMARA

OMARA

PARSONS ui15
PEARCY

PEARSON

PEEL

PENNISTON

PETTIT

PICKERING

PRATTEN

PRITCHARD

PRITTY

RAMSEY

RICHARDSON ui15
ROCHFORD

ROGERS

ROYLE ui15
SADLER

SADLER

SALMON

SHAPLAND

Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

CHAPEL ALLERTON RUNNERS
MANSFIELD HARRIERS AC
BOURTON RR

LINCOLN WELLINGTON
IPSWICH JAFFA

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO
TEAM DERBY RUNNER

ERME VALLEY HARRIERS
MANSFIELD HARRIERS AC
MANSFIELD HARRIERS AC
VALE OF AYLESBURY

SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS
BEVERLEY AC

SERPENTINE

BOSTON & DISTRICT

TAMAR TROTTERS
BRAINTREE ATHLETICSAC
WIRRAL AC

AMPTHILL & FLITWICK FLYERS
THAMES HARE & HOUNDS
IPSWICH JAFFA

BENFLEET RC

WATFORD HARRIERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SALFORD MET

SEATON AC

MIDDLETON HARRIERS
BLAYDON HARRIERS

NORTH DEVON RR

HYDE PARK HARRIERS
HEANOR RC

CIRENCESTER AC
MIDDLESBROUGH AC
IPSWICH HARRIERS
KNOWSLEY HARRIERS
LONG EATON RC

CITY OF PLYMOUTH AC
HEANOR RC

HEANOR RC

OXFORD CITY AC
TEINBRIDGE TROTTERS
CITY OF HULL AC
CLAPHAM CHASERS

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
MINEHEAD RC
BRIDLINGTON RR

PENSBY RUNNERS
BIGGLESWADE AC
BRIGHTON & HOVE AC
IPSWICH TRIATHLON CLUB
BASILDON AC
SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
SALFORD HARRIERS
BARROW & FURNESS STRIDERS AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS
LOW FELL RC

BIDEFORD AAC

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013



ELENA
DAVID
AMELIA
HARRY
PATRICK
JULIAN
CHRIS
HAYLEY
SARAH
STEVEN
MICHAEL
PHILLIP
ANDREW
MARTYN
GAVIN
HEATHER

MAHLAH
HARRIET
JOSHUA
CLAIRE
STEPHEN
ESME
ADAM
ELEANOR
CHLOE
WAYNE
MOIRA
ED
SOPHIE

SIDMAN
SIDMAN
SILK
SLOMAN
SMEAL
SMITH
SMITH
STIBBS
STRAWSON
SWAN
TAYLOR
TEDD

TEE
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TIMMINS

TOMSETT
TRENDALL
WALKER
WARD
WARD
WATERS
WEIGHTMAN
WEINBURG
WELLS
WEST
WEST
WILSON
WORRALL

ui15
ui15

ui15
ui15

ui15
ui15
ui15

ui15

ui15

Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

MENDIP AC

MENDIP AC

TIPTON HARRIERS
WOODFORD GREEN AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
ENFIELD & HARINGEY
NOTTSAC

HAVERING MAYESBROOK AC
ABINGDON AMBLERS AC
VICTORIA HARK HARRIERS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
SALE HARRIERS
WAVERLEY HARRIERS
CLAPHAM CHASERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT
WARRINGTON AC

BRACKNELL AC

ST MARY S RICHMOND
STOWMARKET STRIDERS
STEVENAGE & NORTH HERTS AC
TIPTON HARRIERS
TELFORD AC

ALNWICK HARRIERS
ILKESTON RC

CAMBERLEY & DISTRICT
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
OVERTON HARRIERS
TOTLEY AC

TELFORD AC

WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTON
ORION HARRIERS
TYNEDALE HARRIERS
NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
LEEDSCITY

PHOENIX STRIDERS
DIDCOT RUNNERS
BRISTOL & WEST AC
DENMEAD STRIDERS
THAMES HARE & HOUNDS
WIMBLEDON WINDMILERS
RUN DEM CREW
BRIGHTON PHOENIX

THAMES VALLEY HARRIERS
WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON
HOUNSLOW

HILLINGDON AC

WEST SUFFOLK AC

ENFIELD & HARINGEY AC
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTON
CITY OF STOKE AC

MORPETH HARRIERS

HOLME PIERREPONT RC
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM DISTRICT
CLOWNE ROAD RUNNERS
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT AC
TRENTHAM RC
WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTON

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013

01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013



Eligibility
Auqust 2013 Final List

DALE WORTON LEEDSCITY AC WAKEFIELD HARRIERS 01/09/2013
ROWENA YATES EALING EAGLES STEEL CITY STRIDERS 01/09/2013



